
                                           

                               SRK CHEMICALS LIMITED 

 

           1. UNSECURED FINANCIAL CREDITORS:- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    Amount 

Sr. 

No. 
Name of the Creditor Claimed Provisionally 

admitted 

1 Neelkanth Salt Supply 39,75,000 39,75,000    

  Total 39,75,000 39,75,000 


